
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
53
36
7

23
90
22
92
15
88
93

Class

P

P

P

P

L T

L T

P

L T

L

L

Name
Leonardo Tamburro
Rafael Nunes
Lucas Dezeró
Mauricio Venhoven Sagui
Daniel Paschoalini
Marcos V. Molero Colombo
Diego Querzoli
Willian R. Ribeiro
Helder Franklin
Marcelo Mazzucchelli Dias

Laps
6
9

10
9

10
2
7
7
8
8

Best Tm
2:04.924
2:08.969
2:09.963
2:10.205
2:10.255
2:13.903
2:14.955
2:15.964
2:25.462
2:26.286

Diff

4.045
5.039
5.281
5.331
8.979

10.031
11.040
20.538
21.362

In Lap

5
5
8
8
3
2
7
2
7
8

Best Speed
124,175
120,280
119,360
119,138
119,093
115,848
114,945
114,092
106,642
106,042

Model
Honda CBR 500R

Honda CBR 500R

Honda CBR 500R

Honda CBR 500R

Honda CBR 500R

Honda CBR 500R

Honda CBR 500R

Honda CBR 500R

Honda CBR 500R

Honda CBR 500R

Equipe
Solo Moto

RM Racing

Alemão Pneus

Tuba Racing Team

Alemão Pneus

Alemão Pneus

Schultz Racing Team

111 Cristal Racing

Tuba Racing Team

Sorted on Best Lap time
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3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2014
COPA HONDA CBR 500R

2o TREINO LIVRE CBR 500R

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:20:20

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,309 km

06/06/2014 15:25


